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14
15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Doldan Vifiales
Doldan Vifiales
Braghini
Danilchenko
Los Arcos Balasch
Rico

Sicha
Haumuller
Chan Baratau
Cabarique
Moscoso
Holguin

Vasquez Pongruber

Boza
Chicata
Perdomo

Duarte Ramirez

Dufour
Cordero
Candal

Hermanny de
Figueiredo

Bolofia Medina
Barriga Otalora

Nufiez

Martinez

Carlé

Salinas Chaparro

Konishi Camargo
Silva

Vergara Jofre
Osorio

Reasco Gonzalez
Froch Gauto
Iamachkine
Castillo Garcia

COSAT

Copa Regatas Bowl 2014
Chosica, Peru
Club de Regatas Lima - La Cantuta
Fecha de Inicio: 03-02-2014
Lista definitiva al: 30-01-2014 21:16:56 GMT+0000

14 Damas

Nombre

Heydi Paola
Susan Tamara
Luiza
Anfisa
Michelle
Laura S.
Maricielo
Maia
Ariana
Maria C.
Melissa
Fabiana

Valentina
Andrea

Almudena
Giulia
Tatiana

Ximena
Monserrath

Nicole Catherine
Karla Michelle
Fabiola

Marina

Fiorella

Manuela
Fernanda

Daniela
Mariela

Maria Lourdes
Susan

Julia

Francisca Emilia
Maria Camila
Mell

Erika Abigail
Anastasia

Ana Gabriela

Categoria:

16 Damas

14 Damas

14 Varones

Cuadro Principal

Pais

Paraguay
Paraguay
Brasil
Rusia
Venezuela
Colombia
Peru
Argentina
Ecuador
Colombia
Peru
Venezuela

Chile

Peru
Peru
Colombia

Paraguay

Argentina
Guatemala
Venezuela

Brasil
Ecuador
Colombia

Cuba
Mexico
Argentina
Bolivia

Brasil

Chile
Colombia
Ecuador
Paraguay
Peru
Venezuela

Fecha de
Nac.

29-01-2001
29-01-2001
10-03-2000
30-08-2001
26-12-2000
07-05-2000
25-03-2000
16-01-2001
13-06-2000
11-03-2000
07-12-2000
29-10-2000

17-03-2001

20-01-2000
11-01-2001
24-11-2000

21-03-2000

11-10-2000
11-01-2000
07-07-2000

29-04-2000
05-07-2001
31-07-2000

09-01-2000
20-02-2000
10-02-2000
12-08-2000

26-01-2000

16-05-2000
22-12-2001
23-07-2002
31-03-2000
12-09-2000
15-03-2000

http://mww.cosat.org/main/index php?i=torneo.lista&id=500&c=1&cat=14%20Damas&p=&print=

16 Varones
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ITF WTA COSAT Nacional
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STATUS IPIN

DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CcC S/1
CcC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
Q S/1
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28

29
30
31
32

Apellido

Ccuno

Yepez Ramia
Rosa Dourado
Abusada

Ramos

Araneda Orellana
Yapur Lépez
Arango

Pereyra

Caballero
Cardenas

Salas

Blas

Lilliegren
Ciancaglini Rivera
Arteaga Carrasco
Palomino

Pinto

Paramo

Andrade Cruz
Castro

Tamayo
Guajardo Flores
Ronchi Furlaneto
Medrano
Gutierrez

Tejeda Hidalgo

Gomez Rabello

Vasquez
Sepulveda

Laos

Velarde
Borda

de Las Casas

Nombre

Romina

Ana

Jennifer
Samantha
Daniela
Francisca
Maria Ignacia
Liset

Luciana

Isabella

Ariana
Tatiana
Francesca
Isabella
Maria
Claudia
Tamara
Stephanie
Ana Luiza
Angela

Maria Claudia
Constanza Sofia
Caroline
Betsy

Gloria

Javiera
Valentina

Josefa
Alexandra
Ana Cristina

Alexa
Ariana
Alejandra
Antonia

COSAT

Clasificacion

Pais Fecha de
Nac.

Peru 01-09-2002
Ecuador 10-01-2002
Brasil 11-12-2000
Peru 30-01-2000
Peru 22-03-2001
Chile 03-01-2001
Chile 15-01-2001
Peru 13-10-2000
Peru 12-09-2000
Bolivia  22-02-2000
Peru 07-08-2001
Peru 22-11-2001
Ecuador 05-01-2001
Bolivia  04-06-2002
Ecuador 24-03-2000
Peru 29-04-2000
Peru 24-04-2001
Colombia 14-07-2001
Brasil 29-08-2001
Peru 28-04-2000
Peru 24-07-2000
Chile 16-08-2001
Brasil 10-08-2001
Peru 01-12-2001
Peru 25-11-2000
Chile 03-08-2000
Chile 30-11-2000
Chile 05-03-2001
Peru 01-01-2001
Peru 29-03-2001
Peru 03-09-2001
Peru 25-04-2000

http://mww.cosat.org/main/index php?i=torneo.lista&id=500&c=1&cat=14%20Damas&p=&print=

R.
ITF

R.
WTA

R.
COSAT

51
52
58
61
70
79
86
87
111

114

114
134
135
143
151
177
177
193
210
247

R.
Nacional

9
19
34
6
18
32
8
5
7

5

11
19
9

15
18
12
16
62
26
8

14
15
19
22
25

26

28

29

33
36
40
41

C
C
C
WC
wcC
WC
SE

SE

SsSs00000

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1

STATUS IPIN

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

CLA

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1I
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
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33
34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
42

Posicion

Posicion

COSAT

Vilca Anais Peru 18-08-2001
Gamero Alexa Peru 28-11-2001
Hayashida Daianne Peru 30-06-2003

Alternos

Apellido Nombre Pais Fecha de Nac. R. ITF R.WTA R.COSAT R. Nacional

Retiros
Apellido Nombre Pais E‘chha de R. ITF R. WTA R. COSAT R. Nacional
Romero Alarcon Lina Maria Colombia 01-03-2001 54 7
Alvarez Carolina Ecuador 07-08-2000 13 3
Marchan
Caicedo Mora Mariana Colombia 23-03-2001 107 31
Castillo Maria J. Colombia 12-09-2000 87 12
Gomez Estrada Manuela Ecuador 16-10-2000 18 2
Torrales Tebes 2°f1a Chile  24-11-2000 151 10

Victoria
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CLA S/
CLA S/
CLA S/
WC-Q /I
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q S/
WC-Q S/
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q  S/I

STATUS IPIN

STATUS  IPIN

RET

20-01-2014 >/

RET

22-01-2014 /1

RET

24-01-2014 /1

RET

20-01-2014 /1

RET

17-01-2014 /1

RET

17-01-2014 >/1
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